LD0057-03GB Date: 26-1-06
Step Motor Driver SMD73
                    (Vers.     ≥ ≥ ≥ ≥ ≥ 1.3)
Step Motor Driver SMD73 is a
miniature driver that measures
only  52.4x52.4 mm and is ideal
for direct mounting onto a step
motor. It fits onto most types of

direction, etc. For example, it is possible to control a DC motor
so that input 1 selects start/stop and input 2 determines
velocity. Example of order number for special versions:
SMD73-2-1000E03
Blank: Step Driver,
G: DC Driver, H:Built-in Oscillator
E: Extended temp. range
Standby current ratio 01-31
D: 24V NPN Inputs,
E: 24V PNP inputs, F:5V inputs.
Running current in mA
Step resolution 1: 1/1;  2: 1/2;
4: 1/4;  5: 1/5;  8: 1/8
Step motor driver
Technical Data
 Min Max. Units
Power supply
Supply voltage 18     28 VDC
Supply current  5 ADC
Driver stage
Chopper frequency 18 20 kHz
Motor current (per
phase)
0.0 3.0 A RMS
Standby current 0.0 3.0 A RMS
Step-pulse input: “SCK” “IN1”